5-1-501, Mingdu City, No. 113 Jiangxi Road, Qingdao, 266071, China
   Tel: + 86-532-85789383  Fax: + 86-532-85789953
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION STATION                DS2000-**
DS2000 optical distribution station is a high performance,
four individual outputs node. With high output levels and
performance to 862MHz, it provides an ideal platform for
support of the evolving technologies and services in

OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION STATION                DS2000-**
Order Information:
DS2000-ST
DS2000-RS (Reverse Segmented)
Model Number: DS2000-ST-860-[A]-[B]-[C1-C2]-[D]-[E]-[F]
A  1R (Single optical Rx), 2R (1 Rx + 1 redundancy Rx)   B  Hybrids: GaAs
C1  Primary Return Path Tx    C2  Secondary Tx
X     No Return Path. X     No Return Path.
FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW   FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW
FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW   FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW
DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW   DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW
D  Return Path Laser with Isolator: ISO,   Without Isolator: X
E  SC (SC/APC), FC (FC/APC)   F  Diplex Filter (MHz): 35/47, 42/54, 65/87
Example:  DS2000-ST-860-1R-GA-DFB-X-ISO-SC-4254
Optical distribution station 45 ~ 862 MHz with single receiving module, GaAs hybrids,
one 1310nm return transmitter 2mW isolated DFB, and 42/54 MHz diplex filter, SC/APC connector.
Note: Specific customer options are available upon request.
In the interest of continued product improvement, photographic representations, written descriptions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Number: DS2000-RS-860-[A]-[B]-[C1-C2-C3-C4]-[D]-[E]-[F]
A  1R (Single optical Rx), 2R (1 Rx + 1 redundancy Rx)   B  Hybrids: GaAs
C1  First Return Path Transmitter   C2  Second Return Path Transmitter
X     No Return Path. X     No Return Path.
FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW   FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW
FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW   FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW
DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW   DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW
C3  Third Return Path Transmitter   C4  Fourth Return Path Transmitter
X     No Return Path. X     No Return Path.
FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW   FP1   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 1mW
FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW   FP2   1 x FP Tx 1310nm, 2mW
DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW   DFB  1 x DFB Tx 1310nm, 2mW
D  Return Path Laser with Isolator: ISO,   Without Isolator: X
E  SC (SC/APC), FC (FC/APC)   F  Diplex Filter (MHz): 35/47, 42/54, 65/87
Example:  DS2000-RS-860-1R-GA-DFB-DFB-DFB-DFB-ISO-SC-4254
Optical distribution station 45 ~ 862 MHz with single receiving module, GaAs hybrids,
reverse segmented with four (4) 1310nm return transmitters isolated DFB 2mW, and 42/54 MHz diplex filter,
SC/APC connector.
Note: Specific customer options are available upon request.